
SHIP PLANK and TIIVIBER, LOCUST TREENAILS: JOHN WEC»IORi:,
£33 Spear Street.

BLA 247 BLA
Blabe James W., physician and surgeon, 1844 Geary
Blake J. H., master mariner, r. 310 Turk
Blake John, carpenter, r. 1713 Jessie
Blake John, clerk, r. 117 Turk
Blake John, janitor Lincoln Grammar School, r. 57

Shipley
Blake John, salesman H. Wolf & Bro., r. 45-t Clemen-

tina
Blake John, tailor, 236 Ellis
Blake John, teamster, and extraman Engine No. 15,

S. F. F. D., r. 21U California
Blake John H., salesman E. Guittard& Co., and teas,

coffees and spices, 2200 Fillmore
Blake John J., salesman J. H. Curley & Co., r. Russ

House
Blake Julia, domestic, lfil4 Washington
Blake Katie Mrs., confectionery, 141 Page
Blake L. F. Mrs., r. 2325 Fillmore
Blake Louis S.. clerk Goodall, Perkins & Co., r. 616

Eddy
Blake Maggie, domestic, 240 Ritch
Blake Mary C, saleslady, r. 454 Clementina
Blake Mary J., domestic, 240 Ritch
Blake Mary L. . widow, r. 2 Leroy PI
Blake Maurice C, attorney at law, 204 Mont-

gomery, rooms 4-1). r. 325 Seventeenth

BLAKE, MOFFITT & TOWNE .n.p„«.„
and jobbers news, Avritiiig and wrap-
pings paper and manufacturers paper
bag's, 51G Sacramento, and 519 Com.
mercial, branch house Portland, Or.

Blake Nicholas, tinner George H. Tay & Co.
Blake Patrick, laborer, r. 459 Minna
Blake Stephen, shoemaker Charles Clark, r. 609 How-

ard
Blake Sumner C. (estate of) books and stationery, 503

Kearny
Blake Thomas S. , drug clerk, r. 454 Clementina
Blake Thomas W., bartender 0. C. Rohlffs, r. 4 Beale PI
Blake Walter W., painter, 625 California, r. 813 Har-

rison
Blake William, teamster Lobos Square Packing House
Blake William L., teamster, r. 1326 California
Blake William H. (Cary & Blake) r. 931 Sacramento
Blake William L., house and ship painter, r. 523J^

Brannan
Blake Willie P., machinist, r. 459 Minna
Blakeley George C, traveler Stearns, Worden & Co.,

326 Townsend
Blakeley William, r. 416 Poet
Blakeley William H., porter Dickson, De Wolf & Co.,

r. 608 Jessie
Blakely Alice Miss, r. 262 >i Clementina
Blakely Bridget, widow, r. 10 Clara
Blakely Bridget, widow, r. 224 Tenth
Blakely Calvin, groceries, 3021 Mission
Blakely Charles, laborer Cal. Sugar Refinery, r. W s

Iowa, bet Yuba and Yolo
Blakely Edward, dye drug mnfr. r. 1753 Howard
Blakely John, fireman S. F. Gas Light Co., r. 41 Na-

toma
Blakely Robert Jr., r. 2925 California
Blakely 8. E., commercial traveler, r. 2065 Market
Blakely William A., upholsterer Joseph Fredericks &

Co., r. 608 Jessie
Blakely William H., salesman, r. 608 Jessie
Blakeman Theodore Z., attorney at law, 420

Montgomery, rooms 14-15, r. 2420 Pacific Av
Blakey R. F., carpenter Jason Springer & Co.
Blakie Andrew, r. 502 Powell
Blakiston John S., sailmaker William C. Wood, r. 434

Fifth
Blakney George W., carpenter, r. 328 Third
Blanc Alexander, real estate, r. 837 California
Blanc Alexander Jr., with Engelbrecht, Son & Co., r.

218 Stockton
Blanc Amadee, carrier The Guide, r. Oakland

The Mutual Benefit Life Ins. Co.

Assets, - - $39,635,528 20

CASH LOANS MADE at any time
up to half the value of assif-'nablo policies.

See advertisement in Bank and Insurance
Department of this book.

JAMES MUNSELL Jr., Agent, 415 3Ioutgomer.r St

BATH TUBS, BOILERS
TANKS, SHOWERS, FAUCETS.

Plumbers' Sanitary Goods of all Kinds,

\A/ _ E
PLUMBER,

Established 1860.

_ l_ ANE^
505 KEARNV STREET.

Telephone 315.

Blanc Eleo, liquor saloon, junction San Bruno Road
and Railroad Av

Blanc Joseph, laborer, r. 210 Montgomery Av
Blanc Marie, domestic, 2504 Howard
Blanc Paul, proptr Hotel des Alps, 621 Pacific
Blanc Stewart, clerk Henry H. Lowenthal, r. 837 Cal-

ifornia
S£^ Blanc. See Blanck and Blank
Blanch Bernard, carriagemaker. r. 314 Third
Blanch William, farmer, r. 44 Twelfth
Blauchard Almon, billposter T. N. Dunphy & Co., r.

537 Sacramento
Blanchard Anna Miss, r. 1143 Howard
Blauchard Catherine Mme.. dressmaking, 522 Sutter
Blanchard C. H. Mrs., widow, r. 187 Hyde
Blanchard Charles, with George H. Tay & Co., r. 522

Sutter
Blanchard David, liquor saloon, 349 Sixth, r. 1143

Howard
Blanchard David N. chief engineer stmr Empire City,

r. Stockton
Blanchard Edwin, foreman Teele & Scott, r. Alameda
Blanchard Frank, salesman North Star Tea Co., r. 43

Sixth
Blanchard Frank A., carpenter, r. 1507 Market
Blanchard Frank A. Mrs., bakery, 1507 Market
Blanchard Henry, tailor, 407 Third
Blanchard Henry P. Jr., clerk New Zealand Loan and

Mercantile Agency Co. (limited) r. 2006 Jackson
Blanchard J. A., r. 145 Ellis
Blanchard James, clerk, r. 1143 Howard
Blanchard John O., clerk Macondray & Co., r. 2006

Jackson
Blanchard Jules, r. 719 J$ Minna
Blanchard L., apprentice Risdon I. and L. Works
Blanchard L. A. Mrs., r. 415 Fillmore
Blanchard Marcellus C, captain schr Witch of the

Bay
Blanchard Mary Mrs., r. 232 Minna
Blanchard Morton F., wellborer, r. 187 Hyde
Blanchard Phineas V., dairyman, r. 1703 Jessie

Blanchard William, engineer, r. 14 Johnson Av
Blanche Henry, waiter, r. 132 Fourth
Blanchet H. Jr., with Singer Mnfg Co.. r. San Rafael

BLANOHETTE LOUISwt and
glioemaker, boots and slioes made and
repaired, TOO McAllister

Blanchfield Ellen, widow, r. 38 Tehama
Blanchfield Thomas, deputy Sherifif, r. 228Ji Oak
Blanck Charles, seaman stmr San Bias
8^" Blanck. See Blanc and Blank
Blanckenburg Adolph, solicitor Gutte & Frank, r.

726!^ McAllister
Blanckenburg Theodor. wine dealer, r. 1316 Ellis

Blanco Juliau G., office 920 Market, r. 502 Bush
Blanco Teresa, r. 1318 Dupont
Bland Washington,waiter Palace Hotel, r. Ill Natoma
Bland William, r. 871 Market
Blanding Gordon (Pillsbury k Blanding) attorney at

law, S24 Pine, rooms 15-21, r. 1900 Franklin
Blanding Henrietta H., teacher elocution, 126 Kear-

ny, room 57

Blanding William, attorney at law, 324 Pine, room 7,

r. 2018 Webster
Blaney Anne, widow, r. 210 First
Blaney Daniel H., heater Pac. Rolling Mill, r. N s

Mariposa, bet Mississippi and Texas
Blaney Edward W., prosecuting attorney Police Court,

old City Hall, first floor, r. 2721 Sacramento
Blaney John. r. 507 Ellis

Blaney John, painter, r. 2721 Sacramento
Blaney John H., paying teller The Hibernia Saving

and Loan Soc, r. 420 McAllister
Blaney William, r. 438 Clementina
Blaney William H., groceries and liquors, 83 Brady
Blangey Albert, glassblower S. F. and Pac. Glass

Works, r. 567 Bryant

NIORETTI & TREZZINI,
PHELAN BniLDIN&,

SAN FRANCISCO. Fresco ai Decoratlie Artists.


